
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
22 
75 
27 
92 

142 
72 
07 
55 
99 
44 
16 
95 
78 

107 
48 
09 

5 
85 
46 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Class 

SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

Name 

Daniel Bender 
Voytek Burdzy 
Tom Brown 
Jason Knuteson 
Kyle Greenhill 
Michael Borden 
Tyler Brown 
Senter Smith 
Kyle M. Webb 
Paul Gilbert 
Richard Astacio 
Bruce Bannister 
Michael Stagl 
Chris Giesen 
John Iwata 
Andrew Devoto 
James Lutkevich 
John Kendall 
Matthew Davis 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MIata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

419155 

407876 

404862 

331892 

395683 

468473 

460133 

483451 

424295 

72708 

465698 

413544 

302712_1 

176739 

386296 

352911 

504271 

524566 

217912 

Region  
CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

FLA 

CILL 

Milw 

Milw 

CCR 

OVR 

GtRv 

NER 

DET 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

SwMt 

CHI 

Milw 

Tex 

Hometown 
Northbrook IL 

Shiller Park IL 

Muskego WI 

Indianapolis  IN 

Mundelein IL 

Greenfield WI 

Muskego WI 

Greenville SC 

Centerville OH 

Davenport IA 

Stamford CT 

Novi MI 

Waukesha WI 

Thiensville WI 

Oshkosh WI 

Wilsall MT 

North Aurora IL 

Three Lakes WI 

Dallas TX 

Sponsor 
Advanced Autosport Bravo Trailers 

adavanced autosports 

Sneak y  Moose  Motorsports /  C ustom  W ire le ss Inc. 

Roger Knuteson Racing 

MOM  THANK HER!!! / Advanced Autosports 

Coinigy \ Advanced Autosports 

Sneak y  Moose  Motorsports /  C ustom  W ire le ss Inc. 

Thin Blue Line/RS Capital 

M o o o o s e  H u n t e r s  I n c . / A n n  O ' M a l l e y  I  m i s s  y o u ! / E S R  r e s o r t  a n d  s p a  M e m p h i s  t e n n .  

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

Astacio Plumbing & Hvac 

Advanced Autosports 

Advanced AutoSports 

Lamers Motor Racing/Giesen Motorsports 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports/Rosa's Pizza 

Advanced 

A d v a n c e d  A u t o s p o r t   R e in c a rn a t io n  M a g a z in e   R u g id  O u t d o o rs .  

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

4 

Best Tm 

2:44.745 

2:44.778 

2:44.827 

2:44.678 

2:44.471 

2:45.238 

2:45.639 

2:46.937 

2:47.184 

2:49.508 

2:47.713 

2:50.485 

2:51.245 

2:50.616 

2:56.658 

2:47.189 

3:11.803 

2:50.503 

2:49.787 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Race duration 22:04.508 

Printed: 7/28/2018 2:13:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.017 

Avg. Speed 

88.019 

Best Lap Tm 

2:44.471 

Best Speed 

88.604 

Best Lap by 

142 - Kyle Greenhill 

 

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 1 

G1R1=SM 

Race started at 13:06:17 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/28/2018 13:00 

 The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

 Race 1 G1 Official Results
Posted 2:15 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
D N S  

No. 
07 
92 
75 
22 

142 
72 
99 
09 
27 
55 
16 

107 
95 
44 
85 
78 
48 

5 

46 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

DNS 

Class 

SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

SM 

Name 

Tyler Brown 
Jason Knuteson 
Voytek Burdzy 
Daniel Bender 
Kyle Greenhill 
Michael Borden 
Kyle M. Webb 
Andrew Devoto 
Tom Brown 
Senter Smith 
Richard Astacio 
Chris Giesen 
Bruce Bannister 
Paul Gilbert 
John Kendall 
Michael Stagl 
John Iwata 
James Lutkevich 

Matthew Davis 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MIata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

460133 

331892 

407876 

419155 

395683 

468473 

424295 

352911 

404862 

483451 

465698 

176739 

413544 

72708 

524566 

302712_1 

386296 

504271 

217912 

Region  
Milw 

FLA 

BVR 

CHI 

CILL 

Milw 

OVR 

SwMt 

Milw 

CCR 

NER 

Milw 

DET 

GtRv 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Tex 

Hometown 
Muskego WI 

Indianapolis  IN 

Shiller Park IL 

Northbrook IL 

Mundelein IL 

Greenfield WI 

Centerville OH 

Wilsall MT 

Muskego WI 

Greenville SC 

Stamford CT 

Thiensville WI 

Novi MI 

Davenport IA 

Three Lakes WI 

Waukesha WI 

Oshkosh WI 

North Aurora IL 

Dallas TX 

Sponsor 
Sneak y  Moose  Motorsports /  C ustom  W ire le ss Inc. 

Roger Knuteson Racing 

adavanced autosports 

Advanced Autosport Bravo Trailers 

MOM  THANK HER!!! / Advanced Autosports 

Coinigy \ Advanced Autosports 

M o o o o s e  H u n t e r s  I n c . / A n n  O ' M a l l e y  I  m i s s  y o u ! / E S R  r e s o r t  a n d  s p a  M e m p h i s  t e n n .  

Sneaky Moose Motorsports/Rosa's Pizza 

Sneak y  Moose  Motorsports /  C ustom  W ire le ss Inc. 

Thin Blue Line/RS Capital 

Astacio Plumbing & Hvac 

Lamers Motor Racing/Giesen Motorsports 

Advanced Autosports 

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

A d v a n c e d  A u t o s p o r t   R e in c a rn a t io n  M a g a z in e   R u g id  O u t d o o rs .  

Advanced AutoSports 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

Advanced 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Best Tm 

2:45.277 

2:44.354 

2:45.288 

2:44.451 

2:44.306 

2:45.707 

2:47.113 

2:47.487 

2:45.607 

2:47.897 

2:48.981 

2:49.130 

2:49.876 

2:49.590 

2:51.149 

2:52.200 

2:56.784 

3:06.354 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Top three finishers visually confirmed. 
Race duration 33:11.463 

Printed: 7/29/2018 12:28:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.088 

Avg. Speed 

87.812 

Best Lap Tm 

2:44.306 

Best Speed 

88.693 

Best Lap by 

142 - Kyle Greenhill 

 

 

CP & TRO award winners workers Joe Helser,
Kathy Malek, Nicki Provenas, Holly Langer

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 1 

G1R2=SM 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 11:20:33 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2018 11:15 

 The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

 G1 Official Results R2
Posted 12:35 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
89 
80 
07 

3 
47 
48 
74 
66 
81 
18 
15 
57 
72 
93 
96 

7 
25 
35 
37 
68 
84 
76 
38 
17 
45 

92 
139 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

1 

2 

5 

6 

1 

7 

3 

1 

2 

3 

8 

4 

2 

6 

7 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

EP 
EP 
EP 
FP 
FP 
FP 
FP 
EP 
EP 
HP 
HP 
FP 
FP 
GTL 
FP 
HP 
B -S p e c  
B -S p e c  
B -S p e c  
FP 
B -S p e c  
GTL 
EP 
EP 
GTL 

EP 
EP 

Name 

Jon Brakke 
Robert E. Hummel 
Tim Anastopoulos 
Doug Weaver 
David Bednarz 
Michael Sturm 
Mike Gnadt 
Rich Olsen 
Ron Olsen 
Steve Sargis 
Greg Gauper 
Kyle Baker 
Michael Froh 
Bill Meyer 
Tony Machi 
William Trainer 
Brandon Vivian 
Tony Roma 
Blake Thompson 
Scott Mackela 
Fritz Wilke 
Terry Orr 
Tim Schreyer 
Steve Smyczek 
Peter Zekert 

Kenneth Patterson 
Jud Scott 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MG Midget 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda RX-7 

Triumph Spitfire 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Tercel 

Honda CRX-SI 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Mazda 2 

Honda CRX 

Ford Fiesta 

Honda CRX 

BMW 325is 

Mazda RX-7 

Nissan 200SX 

Honda Prelude 

Porsche 944s2 

Member_ID 

71950 

431000 

271774_1 

447438 

342032 

50317 

169912_1 

385858 

262137 

66290 

100638 

203299 

31131 

62617 

21217 

173650_1 

535067 

203872 

483710 

460426 

211911 

411933 

528866 

373965 

1000 

58523 

152511 

Region  
LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

DET 

DET 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

Hous 

Milw 

STL 

Milw 

CHI 

DET 

DET 

Milw 

DET 

DET 

LOL 

GtRv 

Milw 

STL 

DMV 

TEN 

Hometown 
Fargo ND 

mchenry il 

Kenosha WI 

Chatham ON 

Ann Arbor MI 

Grafton WI 

Kiel WI 

Barrington IL 

Barrington IL 

Frankfort IL 

Hubertus WI 

Angleton TX 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Russellville MO 

Hales Corners WI 

Lake in the Hills IL 

Milford MI 

Beverly Hills MI 

Kyle TX 

Lake Orion MI 

Chelsea MI 

Lakeville MN 

Dubuque IA 

New Berlin WI 

Mary land Heights MO  

Cedar Falls IA 

La Vergne TN 

Sponsor 
Margaret Peterson Bars 

Barrington Performance 

anastosmotors 

Mazda  Hoosier  Carbotech  Summit 

Dynomax Performance Exhaust 

Sturminator Design/Hoosier 

Olsen Engineering 

Barrington Performance 

SBS Batteries/Hoosier Tire 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 

DEE Autosport/RPM Motorsport 

Mazda Hoosier Carbotech 

Geezer Racing 

Honda City COINIGY 

Mr. Peel / Mobil 1 

ISellMiataParts.com / TheMiataStore 

M o b i l  1   F o r d  P e r f o r m a n c e   C a p a l d i  R a c i n g   M M B  I m a g e r y   L e r o y  E n g i n e e r i n g   H o o s i e r  T i r e   H a w k  B r a k e s  

Performance Fabrication 

Slip Shield 

Wiseco Pistons 

Patterson Racing 

Scott cpa 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

2:31.318 

2:36.114 

2:36.607 

2:40.247 

2:38.378 

2:39.119 

2:43.151 

2:43.413 

2:42.499 

2:45.458 

2:46.167 

2:46.430 

2:46.406 

2:41.189 

2:44.330 

2:52.250 

2:58.227 

2:58.124 

2:58.263 

2:58.334 

2:58.654 

2:45.110 

2:36.783 

2:37.889 

2:40.051 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

car 96 transponder stopped working during the session, scored manually. 
Race duration 21:00.809 

Printed: 7/28/2018 2:58:00 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

9.420 

Avg. Speed 

92.466 

Best Lap Tm 

2:31.318 

Best Speed 

96.306 

Best Lap by 

89 - Jon Brakke 

 

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 2 

G2R1=BS, EP, FP, GTL, HP 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:43:44 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/28/2018 13:45 

 The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

 Race 1 G2 Official Results
Posted 2:55 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
89 
80 
07 

3 
48 
45 
81 
74 
93 
72 
76 
66 
15 
25 
35 
84 
37 
68 
47 
96 
38 
18 

7 

17 
92 

139 
57 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

4 

3 

2 

4 

3 

5 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

6 

2 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

EP 
EP 
EP 
FP 
FP 
GTL 
EP 
FP 
GTL 
FP 
GTL 
EP 
HP 
B -S p e c  
B -S p e c  
B -S p e c  
B -S p e c  
FP 
FP 
FP 
EP 
HP 
HP 

EP 
EP 
EP 
FP 

Name 

Jon Brakke 
Robert E. Hummel 
Tim Anastopoulos 
Doug Weaver 
Michael Sturm 
Peter Zekert 
Ron Olsen 
Mike Gnadt 
Bill Meyer 
Michael Froh 
Terry Orr 
Rich Olsen 
Greg Gauper 
Brandon Vivian 
Tony Roma 
Fritz Wilke 
Blake Thompson 
Scott Mackela 
David Bednarz 
Tony Machi 
Tim Schreyer 
Steve Sargis 
William Trainer 

Steve Smyczek 
Kenneth Patterson 
Jud Scott 
Kyle Baker 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 200SX 

Mazda RX-7 

MG Midget 

Toyota Tercel 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX 

Mazda RX-7 

Honda Civic 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda 2 

Honda CRX 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX-SI 

BMW 325is 

Triumph Spitfire 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Mazda RX-7 

Honda Prelude 

Porsche 944s2 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

71950 

431000 

271774_1 

447438 

50317 

1000 

262137 

169912_1 

62617 

31131 

411933 

385858 

100638 

535067 

203872 

211911 

483710 

460426 

342032 

21217 

528866 

66290 

173650_1 

373965 

58523 

152511 

203299 

Region  
LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

DET 

Milw 

STL 

CHI 

Milw 

STL 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

DET 

DET 

DET 

Milw 

DET 

DET 

Milw 

GtRv 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

DMV 

TEN 

Hous 

Hometown 
Fargo ND 

mchenry il 

Kenosha WI 

Chatham ON 

Grafton WI 

Mary land Heights MO  

Barrington IL 

Kiel WI 

Russellville MO 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Lakeville MN 

Barrington IL 

Hubertus WI 

Milford MI 

Beverly Hills MI 

Chelsea MI 

Kyle TX 

Lake Orion MI 

Ann Arbor MI 

Hales Corners WI 

Dubuque IA 

Frankfort IL 

Lake in the Hills IL 

New Berlin WI 

Cedar Falls IA 

La Vergne TN 

Angleton TX 

Sponsor 
Margaret Peterson Bars 

Barrington Performance 

anastosmotors 

Mazda  Hoosier  Carbotech  Summit 

Sturminator Design/Hoosier 

Wiseco Pistons 

Barrington Performance 

Geezer Racing 

Mazda Hoosier Carbotech 

Olsen Engineering 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 

Mr. Peel / Mobil 1 

M o b i l  1   F o r d  P e r f o r m a n c e   C a p a l d i  R a c i n g   M M B  I m a g e r y   L e r o y  E n g i n e e r i n g   H o o s i e r  T i r e   H a w k  B r a k e s  

ISellMiataParts.com / TheMiataStore 

Dynomax Performance Exhaust 

Honda City COINIGY 

Performance Fabrication 

SBS Batteries/Hoosier Tire 

Slip Shield 

Patterson Racing 

Scott cpa 

DEE Autosport/RPM Motorsport 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

6 

5 

2 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

2:32.040 

2:33.904 

2:38.380 

2:38.874 

2:39.684 

2:40.542 

2:41.490 

2:41.222 

2:41.136 

2:41.771 

2:41.862 

2:42.143 

2:51.292 

2:55.765 

2:56.604 

2:56.657 

2:57.101 

2:57.673 

2:42.160 

2:47.413 

2:36.872 

2:58.917 

4:14.120 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

car 96 transponder does not work, scored manually. 
car 47 re-entered the race from the paddock, pit time deleted at re-entry. 
Race duration 31:01.461 

Printed: 7/29/2018 2:01:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

15.131 

Avg. Speed 

93.944 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.040 

Best Speed 

95.848 

Best Lap by 

89 - Jon Brakke 

 

 

CP & TRO award winners workers Joe Helser,
Kathy Malek, Nicki Provenas, Holly Langer

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 2 

G2R2=BS, EP, FP, GTL, HP 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 12:46:42 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2018 12:30 

 The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

 G2 Official Results R2
Posted 2:05 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
D N S  

No. 
43 

2 
4 

22 
88 
67 
03 
27 
62 
74 
48 

0 
44 

14 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

5 

DNS 

Class 

F5 
F5 
FF 
FF 
FF 
F5 
F5 
FF 
FF 
FV 
FV 
FF 
F5 

F5 

Name 

Aaron Ellis 
James Weida 
Cliff Johnson 
Tazio Stefanelli 
Tim Kautz 
John W. Walbran 
Darrel Greening 
James J Jaworski 
Robert Gross 
Stuart Delaney 
Chris Jennerjahn 
Lewis Cooper III 
Herb Noble 

Don Napier 

Make-Model 

Ellis AE16 

Scorpion W1 

Piper DF-5 

Spectrum FF1600 

Piper DF3D / Honda 

Scorpion 2006 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Swift DB6 Honda 

Piper DL 7 

Caracal D-SB 

2008 Vortech 

Van Diemen PMR-17 

scorpion 001 

Scorpion S-1 

Member_ID 

192171 

331314 

117710 

499339 

324307 

118865 

191044 

244041 

484119 

61294_1 

264694_1 

376844 

149850 

310520 

Region  
LOL 

IND 

KCR 

Milw 

CHI 

STL 

Milw 

LOL 

DET 

DET 

IND 

CFR 

Iowa 

IND 

Hometown 
Farmington MN 

West Lafayette IN 

Stilwell KS 

Elkhorn WI 

St. Charles IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Fond du Lac WI 

Andover MN 

Washington TW P MI 

Plymouth MI 

Hartford City IN 

G ro sse  Po in te  Fa rm s M I  

Marion IA 

Greenwood IN 

Sponsor 
Ellis Motorsports / CFF / Hoosier 

Weida Apartments  Formula X-1 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 

Millennium Forms 

Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Pro Motorsports 

Motowoz  fubar 

LRE  Noble 

Jennerjahn Machine  Inc. 

Polestar/Martini/Chandon/St.Charles Wines 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Dairy Queen / Mitchell Racing 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

6 

3 

Best Tm 

2:24.907 

2:27.961 

2:28.853 

2:31.014 

2:25.239 

2:32.057 

2:32.337 

2:32.259 

2:32.806 

2:51.046 

2:51.002 

2:32.839 

2:27.679 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Race Duration 22:01.663 

Printed: 7/28/2018 3:26:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

28.562 

Avg. Speed 

99.235 

Best Lap Tm 

2:24.907 

Best Speed 

100.567 

Best Lap by 

43 - Aaron Ellis 

 

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 3 

G3R1=FV, FF, F5, FST*, CFF* 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:31:50 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/28/2018 14:30 

 The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

 Race 1 G3 Official Results
Posted 3:35 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
07 
88 

2 
43 

4 
22 
27 
62 
14 
48 
74 
67 

44 
0 

03 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4 

1 

2 

5 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

F5 
FF 
F5 
F5 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
F5 
FV 
FV 
F5 

F5 
FF 
F5 

Name 

Calvin Stewart 
Tim Kautz 
James Weida 
Aaron Ellis 
Cliff Johnson 
Tazio Stefanelli 
James J Jaworski 
Robert Gross 
Don Napier 
Chris Jennerjahn 
Stuart Delaney 
John W. Walbran 

Herb Noble 
Lewis Cooper III 
Darrel Greening 

Make-Model 

Novakar Blade F600 

Piper DF3D / Honda 

Scorpion W1 

Ellis AE16 

Piper DF-5 

Spectrum FF1600 

Swift DB6 Honda 

Piper DL 7 

Scorpion S-1 

2008 Vortech 

Caracal D-SB 

Scorpion 2006 

scorpion 001 

Van Diemen PMR-17 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Member_ID 

290303_1 

324307 

331314 

192171 

117710 

499339 

244041 

484119 

310520 

264694_1 

61294_1 

118865 

149850 

376844 

191044 

Region  
DET 

CHI 

IND 

LOL 

KCR 

Milw 

LOL 

DET 

IND 

IND 

DET 

STL 

Iowa 

CFR 

Milw 

Hometown 
Novi MI 

St. Charles IL 

West Lafayette IN 

Farmington MN 

Stilwell KS 

Elkhorn WI 

Andover MN 

Washington TW P MI 

Greenwood IN 

Hartford City IN 

Plymouth MI 

Saint Louis MO 

Marion IA 

G ro sse  Po in te  Fa rm s M I  

Fond du Lac WI 

Sponsor 
SabbathTruth.com  Hoosier Tires 

Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 

Weida Apartments  Formula X-1 

Ellis Motorsports / CFF / Hoosier 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 

Millennium Forms 

Motowoz  fubar 

Dairy Queen / Mitchell Racing 

Jennerjahn Machine  Inc. 

LRE  Noble 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Polestar/Martini/Chandon/St.Charles Wines 

Pro Motorsports 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

6 

Best Tm 

2:22.900 

2:23.748 

2:23.575 

2:21.687 

2:27.546 

2:28.117 

2:29.580 

2:31.496 

2:34.079 

2:48.513 

2:49.990 

2:33.383 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Race Duration 29:03.514 

Printed: 7/29/2018 2:40:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.066 

Avg. Speed 

100.300 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.687 

Best Speed 

102.852 

Best Lap by 

43 - Aaron Ellis 

 

 

CP & TRO award winners workers Joe Helser,
Kathy Malek, Nicki Provenas, Holly Langer

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 3 

G3R2=FV, FF, F5, FST*, CFF* 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 13:36:41 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2018 13:15 

 The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

 G3 Official Results R2
Posted 2:45 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
33 
18 
14 
12 

5 
46 

148 
19 

6 
13 
21 
75 

2 
71 
88 
45 
48 
76 
47 
95 
80 
26 

188 
188Z 

11 
36 

15 
39 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

1 

2 

9 

2 

1 

3 

4 

3 

4 

2 

1 

3 

2 

10 

5 

3 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
STL 
T2 
T3 
STL 
T2 
T3 
T4 
T3 
T3 
STL 
STL 
T4 
STU 
T4 
STU 
T2 
T3 
STU 
T4 

T2 
STL 
STL 

Name 

John Kachadurian 
Aaron Kaplan 
Mark Boden 
Alan Kossof 
Max Fedler 
Gregory Schermer 
Thomas Noble 
Justin Elder 
Chris Knuteson 
Patrick Price 
John Elder 
Don Van Nortwick 
James Berlin 
Richard Dickey 
Eric Palmer 
Joseph Boden 
Jon Sewell 
Spencer Clark 
Greg Guthrie 
Bruce Bannister 
Michael Dalton 
D J Brabec 
Pratt Cole 
Ed Zabinski 
D a v e  M e a d  ( D e a d  H o r s e  R a c i n g )  
James Ebben 

Brandon Puk 
Mike Taylor 
M a x w e l l Ja m e s  K i tt le son  

Make-Model 

Porsche 996 Carrera 

BMW M3 

Porsche 997.2 

Porsche 996 

BMW M235iR 

Porsche 911/997 

Ford Boss 302 Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 911 

Nissan 350z 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang GT 

Nissan 350Z 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda Global MX-5 

Mazda MX-5 Cup 

Acura Integra 

Acura Integra GSR 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda Miata 

Pontiac Solstice 

Ford Taurus SHO 

Ford mustang gt 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda MX5 

Porsche 997 

Honda Civic 

Ford Focus SVT 

Member_ID 

384519 

405530 

266025_1 

363325 

499424 

426081 

419013 

259510 

469701 

496684 

266027 

457397 

479504 

77807 

501660 

266025_3 

356488 

112413_3 

512416 

413544 

260571 

213641 

117165 

151991 

333191 

276005 

511036 

242050_1 

148640_3 

Region  
CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Colo 

Iowa 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

SFR 

LOL 

Tex 

Milw 

CHI 

FLA 

Milw 

Milw 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

Reno 

Atl 

Reno 

Milw 

CHI 

Atl 

Milw 

Hometown 
Denver CO 

Evanston IL 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Prospect Heights IL 

Denver CO 

Davenport IA 

Minneapolis MN 

Lakeville MN 

Woodbury MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Bloomington MN 

San Jose CA 

Savage MN 

Columbus IN 

Colgate WI 

Winnetka IL 

Tallahassee FL 

Glendale WI 

Kenosha WI 

Novi MI 

Skokie IL 

Fox River Grove IL 

Salt Lake City UT 

Stockbridge GA 

Spanaway WA 

Appleton WI 

Orland Park IL 

Cumming GA 

Brookfield WI 

Sponsor 
Fall-Line/The Kachadurian Group 

Kaplan Racing Systems 

Fallline 

Gurtz Electric/Fall-Line 

Plenco  BMW  of Denver Downtown  H&R  Springs 

Fall-Line 

Brainerd Performance Driving School 

TRB Au tosport/  Elder-Jones Genera l C ontractor s 

Kessel Run Motorsports  LLC 

N e x t R e v  M o t o r s p o r t s   P a t i e n c e  M e t a l  F a b   E d e n  P r a i r i e  N i s s a n   M R R   G - L O C  B r a k e s  

TRB Autosport 

ROF Racing 

N e x t r e v  M o t o r s p o r t s   P a t i e n c e  M e t a l  F a b   E d e n  P r a i r i e  N i s s a n   M R R  R a d i o s   G - L o c  B r a k e s  

Dickey Racing  Barking Rocks Winery 

Photon Motorsports 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Coaxis 

Raglin Racing / JDM Group / HPD/ TTR 

Wiscons in Specialty Surgery Center 

Advanced Autosports 

Norfolk Medical 

Wolf Racing 

Dead Horse Racing 

Mazda Hoosier Hawk PMR 

LamersRacing/Mazda/Hoosier/Hawk 

JustTra ck It /  M S3  P ro  A M P EF I/  Hong  No rrth  R a cing  

C lo s e t  C o n c e p t s  /  C T E C H  M a n u f a c t u r in g  /  R a c e r s  F u e l  T h e  C u re  

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

6 

4 

2 

11 

Best Tm 

2:27.394 

2:27.293 

2:28.413 

2:28.767 

2:30.016 

2:30.133 

2:33.145 

2:37.572 

2:38.066 

2:40.005 

2:41.547 

2:39.789 

2:40.684 

2:42.127 

2:42.257 

2:41.369 

2:43.162 

2:44.014 

2:49.723 

2:50.854 

2:50.691 

2:47.720 

2:41.986 

2:43.789 

2:58.769 

2:45.143 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Race Duration 29:44.848 
Car # 36 moved to last finishing position per GCR 9.3.49 

Printed: 7/29/2018 3:38:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.148 

Avg. Speed 

97.977 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.293 

Best Speed 

98.937 

Best Lap by 

18 - Aaron Kaplan 

 

 

CP & TRO award winners workers Joe Helser,
Kathy Malek, Nicki Provenas, Holly Langer

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 4 

G4R2=STL, STU, T2, T3,T4 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 14:23:01 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2018 14:00 

 The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

 G4 Official Results R2
Posted 3:40 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
33 
18 
12 
14 

5 
148 

46 
2 

21 
13 

6 
81 
88 
71 
48 
75 
45 
76 
11 
80 
95 
26 
19 
39 
36 
47 

15 
188 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

2 

8 

3 

4 

1 

2 

9 

5 

3 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

5 

4 

5 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T3 
STL 
T3 
T2 
T3 
T3 
T4 
STL 
T2 
T3 
STL 
T4 
T4 
STU 
STU 
STL 
STL 
T4 
T4 

T2 
T2 
STL 

Name 

John Kachadurian 
Aaron Kaplan 
Alan Kossof 
Mark Boden 
Max Fedler 
Thomas Noble 
Gregory Schermer 
James Berlin 
John Elder 
Patrick Price 
Chris Knuteson 
Ed Zabinski 
Eric Palmer 
Richard Dickey 
Jon Sewell 
Don Van Nortwick 
Joseph Boden 
Spencer Clark 
D a v e  M e a d  ( D e a d  H o r s e  R a c i n g )  
Michael Dalton 
Bruce Bannister 
D J Brabec 
Justin Elder 
Mike Taylor 
James Ebben 
Greg Guthrie 

Brandon Puk 
Pratt Cole 
M a x w e l l Ja m e s  K i tt le son  

Make-Model 

Porsche 996 Carrera 

BMW M3 

Porsche 996 

Porsche 997.2 

BMW M235iR 

Ford Boss 302 Mustang 

Porsche 911/997 

Nissan 350Z 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 350z 

Porsche 911 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Global MX-5 

Mazda RX-8 

Acura Integra 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mazda MX-5 Cup 

Acura Integra GSR 

Mazda RX8 

Pontiac Solstice 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Taurus SHO 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX8 

Porsche 997 

Ford mustang gt 

Ford Focus SVT 

Member_ID 

384519 

405530 

363325 

266025_1 

499424 

419013 

426081 

479504 

266027 

496684 

469701 

151991 

501660 

77807 

356488 

457397 

266025_3 

112413_3 

333191 

260571 

413544 

213641 

259510 

242050_1 

276005 

512416 

511036 

117165 

148640_3 

Region  
CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Colo 

LOL 

Iowa 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Atl 

Milw 

Tex 

FLA 

SFR 

CHI 

Milw 

Reno 

CHI 

DET 

CHI 

LOL 

Atl 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Reno 

Milw 

Hometown 
Denver CO 

Evanston IL 

Prospect Heights IL 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Denver CO 

Minneapolis MN 

Davenport IA 

Savage MN 

Bloomington MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Woodbury MN 

Stockbridge GA 

Colgate WI 

Columbus IN 

Tallahassee FL 

San Jose CA 

Winnetka IL 

Glendale WI 

Spanaway WA 

Skokie IL 

Novi MI 

Fox River Grove IL 

Lakeville MN 

Cumming GA 

Appleton WI 

Kenosha WI 

Orland Park IL 

Salt Lake City UT 

Brookfield WI 

Sponsor 
Fall-Line/The Kachadurian Group 

Kaplan Racing Systems 

Gurtz Electric/Fall-Line 

Fallline 

Plenco  BMW  of Denver Downtown  H&R  Springs 

Brainerd Performance Driving School 

Fall-Line 

N e x t r e v  M o t o r s p o r t s   P a t i e n c e  M e t a l  F a b   E d e n  P r a i r i e  N i s s a n   M R R  R a d i o s   G - L o c  B r a k e s  

TRB Autosport 

N e x t R e v  M o t o r s p o r t s   P a t i e n c e  M e t a l  F a b   E d e n  P r a i r i e  N i s s a n   M R R   G - L O C  B r a k e s  

Kessel Run Motorsports  LLC 

Dead Horse Racing 

Photon Motorsports 

Dickey Racing  Barking Rocks Winery 

Coaxis 

ROF Racing 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Raglin Racing / JDM Group / HPD/ TTR 

Mazda Hoosier Hawk PMR 

Norfolk Medical 

Advanced Autosports 

Wolf Racing 

TRB Au tosport/  Elder-Jones Genera l C ontractor s 

JustTra ck It /  M S3  P ro  A M P EF I/  Hong  No rrth  R a cing  

LamersRacing/Mazda/Hoosier/Hawk 

Wiscons in Specialty Surgery Center 

C lo s e t  C o n c e p t s  /  C T E C H  M a n u f a c t u r in g  /  R a c e r s  F u e l  T h e  C u re  

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

1 

8 

Best Tm 

2:27.983 

2:27.888 

2:28.991 

2:29.285 

2:32.065 

2:33.316 

2:33.787 

2:40.376 

2:40.845 

2:41.153 

2:41.134 

2:43.221 

2:43.496 

2:43.441 

2:45.072 

2:45.121 

2:45.681 

2:45.740 

2:52.375 

2:51.425 

2:52.296 

2:48.035 

2:50.226 

2:51.727 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

cars 36 and 39 started the race but did not complete a lap 
Race Duration 22:20.674 
Car # 47 moved to last in class per GCR 9.3.25B 

Printed: 7/28/2018 4:41:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.480 

Avg. Speed 

97.828 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.888 

Best Speed 

98.539 

Best Lap by 

18 - Aaron Kaplan 

 

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 4 

G4R1=STL, STU, T2, T3,T4 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:10:38 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/28/2018 15:15 

 The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

 Race 1 G4 Official Results
Posted 4:45 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
19 
56 
10 
36 
54 
84 
91 
64 
26 

6 
113 

13 
88 
01 
18 
78 
06 
53 
99 
30 

3 
104 

46 
43 
31 
33 
72 
60 
07 
22 
32 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

Name 

Bobby Sak 
Richard Stephens 
Robert Mumm 
Kelly Toombs 
Chris Funk 
Tom Dalrymple 
Justin Elder 
Matt Gray 
Timothy Blakeley 
Peter Jankovskis 
Steven Rehkemper 
Martin Wiedenhoeft 
Tora Bonnier 
Chris Current 
R Mark Carter 
Reid Johnson 
Dave Tatge 
Robey Clark 
Cameron Evans 
Craig Blackwell 
Chris Jennerjahn 
Ashley B Oaks 
Kirk Collier 
Greg Eick 
Craig Wheatley 
David Glodowski 
Fred Sasser 
Timothy Gray 
Chandler Hull 
David De Bolt 
Max Koff 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Member_ID 

232202 

349691 

135000 

171526_1 

179413 

200678_1 

259510 

381528 

107715 

337818 

222447 

352618 

356 

209758 

298753 

242765 

444834 

228135 

473062 

495349 

264694_1 

504776 

165310 

519885 

497626 

456468 

30887 

253560 

528770 

3899_1 

436545 

Region  
DET 

LnSt 

Milw 

KCR 

KCR 

LnSt 

LOL 

LOL 

Tex 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

NER 

WDC 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Tex 

SFR 

IND 

IND 

Tex 

KCR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

Tex 

IND 

DET 

Hometown 
Mattawan MI 

Bixby OK 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Prairie Village KS 

Kansas City MO 

Llano TX 

Lakeville MN 

Chaska MN 

Dallas TX 

Lisle IL 

Chicago IL 

Menomonee Falls WI 

New Albany OH 

Silver Spring MD 

Chicago IL 

Hamel MN 

Prospect Heights IL 

Austin TX 

Oakland CA 

Carmel IN 

Hartford City IN 

Mansfield TX 

Overland Park KS 

White Bear Lake MN 

White Bear Lk MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Park Ridge IL 

Minneapolis Mn 

Dallas TX 

Cumberland IN 

Ann Arbor MI 

Sponsor 
Elite Autosport/The Grotto Pita Pit 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Lucky Tiger  Look Good...Get Lucky 

KC Racing 

KC Racing 

Richard Stephens hallet crash 

TRB Autosport 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Dalrymple School for Clowns 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

REHCO 

ISPros Inc. 

Alliance Autosport 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

Elite Autosport/1800 Racing 

Warehouse Direct  Workplace Solutions 

KC Racing 

Pyroil/Cyclo/Ozium/Red Line Oil 

Jennerjahn Machine  Inc. 

JC Tritoon 

SRG Autosport 

Lindell Motorsports 

Speedy Race Gear 

Chicago Freight Car Leasing Co 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

SRG Autosport  Dirty Dactyl Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:32.550 

2:32.262 

2:33.548 

2:33.495 

2:33.760 

2:33.155 

2:33.880 

2:33.265 

2:33.418 

2:34.432 

2:34.487 

2:33.982 

2:34.433 

2:34.771 

2:35.632 

2:36.844 

2:36.088 

2:35.422 

2:36.831 

2:36.627 

2:37.410 

2:38.060 

2:40.918 

2:47.195 

2:49.074 

2:48.328 

2:42.816 

2:42.978 

2:41.196 

3:01.156 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

car 32 started the race but did not complete a lap 
car 113 does not have a working transponder, scored manually 
Race Duration 17:45.902 

Printed: 7/28/2018 5:18:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.690 

Avg. Speed 

82.031 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.262 

Best Speed 

95.709 

Best Lap by 

56 - Richard Stephens 

 

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 5 

G5R1=SRF3 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:06:34 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/28/2018 16:00 

 The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

 Race 1 G5 Official Results
Posted 5:20 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
19 
56 
10 
36 
91 
64 
84 
13 
26 

113 
01 
3 

99 
104 
88 
30 
72 
60 
07 
46 
31 
43 
33 
22 
6 

78 
18 
06 
53 
54 

32 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Bobby Sak 
Richard Stephens 
Robert Mumm 
Kelly Toombs 
Justin Elder 
Matt Gray 
Tom Dalrymple 
Martin Wiedenhoeft 
Timothy Blakeley 
Steven Rehkemper 
Chris Current 
Chris Jennerjahn 
Cameron Evans 
Ashley B Oaks 
Tora Bonnier 
Craig Blackwell 
Fred Sasser 
Timothy Gray 
Chandler Hull 
Kirk Collier 
Craig Wheatley 
Greg Eick 
David Glodowski 
David De Bolt 
Peter Jankovskis 
Reid Johnson 
R Mark Carter 
Dave Tatge 
Robey Clark 
Chris Funk 

Max Koff 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Member_ID 

232202 

349691 

135000 

171526_1 

259510 

381528 

200678_1 

352618 

107715 

222447 

209758 

264694_1 

473062 

504776 

356 

495349 

30887 

253560 

528770 

165310 

497626 

519885 

456468 

3899_1 

337818 

242765 

298753 

444834 

228135 

179413 

436545 

Region 
DET 

LnSt 

Milw 

KCR 

LOL 

LOL 

LnSt 

Milw 

Tex 

CHI 

WDC 

IND 

SFR 

Tex 

NER 

IND 

CHI 

LOL 

Tex 

KCR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

IND 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

Tex 

KCR 

DET 

Hometown 
Mattawan MI 

Bixby OK 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Prairie Village KS 

Lakeville MN 

Chaska MN 

Llano TX 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Dallas TX 

Chicago IL 

Silver Spring MD 

Hartford City IN 

Oakland CA 

Mansfield TX 

New Albany OH 

Carmel IN 

Park Ridge IL 

Minneapolis Mn 

Dallas TX 

Overland Park KS 

White Bear Lk MN 

White Bear Lake MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Cumberland IN 

Lisle IL 

Hamel MN 

Chicago IL 

Prospect Heights IL 

Austin TX 

Kansas City MO 

Ann Arbor MI 

Sponsor 
Elite Autosport/The Grotto Pita Pit 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Lucky Tiger  Look Good...Get Lucky 

KC Racing 

TRB Autosport 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Richard Stephens hallet crash 

ISPros Inc. 

Dalrymple School for Clowns 

REHCO 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

Jennerjahn Machine  Inc. 

Pyroil/Cyclo/Ozium/Red Line Oil 

JC Tritoon 

Alliance Autosport 

Chicago Freight Car Leasing Co 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Lindell Motorsports 

SRG Autosport 

Speedy Race Gear 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Elite Autosport/1800 Racing 

Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 

KC Racing 

KC Racing 

SRG Autosport  Dirty Dactyl Racing 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

9 

8 

8 

6 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

2:32.390 

2:32.720 

2:32.773 

2:32.798 

2:33.495 

2:33.030 

2:32.883 

2:32.612 

2:33.158 

2:33.611 

2:34.100 

2:34.498 

2:35.267 

2:35.982 

2:33.949 

2:36.590 

2:39.256 

2:39.107 

2:39.312 

2:39.594 

2:40.896 

2:40.914 

2:41.702 

3:00.725 

2:33.321 

2:33.535 

2:34.487 

2:37.388 

2:37.716 

2:42.619 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
car 113 transponder stopped working during the session, scored with photocells. 
Race Duration 37:34.732 

Printed: 7/29/2018 7:22:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.990 

Avg. Speed 

78.176 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.390 

Best Speed 

95.628 

Best Lap by 

19 - Bobby Sak 

CP & TRO award winners workers Joe Helser,
Kathy Malek, Nicki Provenas, Holly Langer

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 5 

G5R2=SRF3 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 15:11:59 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2018 14:45 

The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

G5 Official Results R2
Posted 6:38 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

D N S  
18 
19 

Not classified 
D N S  

No. 
31 
66 
24 
09 
47 
18 
33 
71 
70 
63 
73 
78 
68 
88 
12 
23 
20 
64 
36 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

4 

2 

DNS 

6 

7 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 
GT1 
GT1 
GT1 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
T1 
T1 
GT3 
AS 
T1 
T1 
AS 
GT2 
GT1 
GT1 

T1 

Name 

Dave Ruehlow 
Denny Lamers 
Rick Dittman 
Phillip Daus 
Mark Boden 
Paul Musschoot 
Craig Anderson 
Jonathan Anderson 
Chip Boatright 
Bill Collins 
John LoGiudice 
Rob Warkocki 
Phil Brabec 
Pratt Cole 
Wade Mueller 
Andrew McDermid 
Tom Stanford 
Gary Kachadurian 
Cliff Ebben 

Dan Ver Kuilen 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet camaro 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette z06 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda RX7 

Pontiac Firebird 

Ford mustang gt 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Audi R8 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Member_ID 

353465 

268567_1 

57464 

187428 

266025_1 

281155 

313293 

337802 

65634 

483548 

423869 

119077 

513 

117165 

536795 

137606 

99040 

351766 

244296 

93176 

Region  
Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

BVR 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Reno 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Hometown 
Hartland WI 

Neenah WI 

Lincolnshire IL 

lombard IL 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Marengo IL 

Parkland FL 

Carpentersville IL 

Mundelein IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Milwaukee WI 

Frankfort IL 

New Lenox IL 

Salt Lake City UT 

Milwaukee WI 

Howell MI 

Orland Park IL 

Hinsdale IL 

Neenah WI 

Black Creek WI 

Sponsor 
Ruehlow Racing 

Stumpf Ford  McMahon Grp  Lamers 

RDE 

pdq 

Tropical Passage 

C&P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Hoosier/CobaltFriction/BlackdogSpeedShop 

Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 

GSB REALTY 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Phoenix Perfomance 

Deerfield/Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 

Milwaukee Smoked Barbeque 

W e a t h e r  T e c h  F e l i c e  P e r f o m a n c e  L a n e  A u t o m o t i v e  T & A  S h o c k s  P r o  S y s t e m  B r a k e s  

Pote-Stanford Reporting 

Fall Line 

Stumpf Ford  McMahon Grp  Lamers 

Retirement 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

10 

Best Tm 

2:08.305 

2:13.149 

2:14.679 

2:17.081 

2:16.944 

2:20.323 

2:20.951 

2:25.435 

2:29.627 

2:26.752 

2:34.909 

2:31.340 

2:39.715 

2:42.445 

2:51.643 

2:22.853 

2:09.593 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

car 23 started the race but did not complete a lap. 
Race Duration 21:43.121 
Car 64 moved to last finishing postion & loss of points per supps-  for sound. 
Car #36 moved to last finisihing position with loss of points per GCR 9.3.49 

Printed: 7/28/2018 6:20:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

50.731 

Avg. Speed 

111.830 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.305 

Best Speed 

113.579 

Best Lap by 

31 - Dave Ruehlow 

 

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 6 

G6R1=GT1, GT2, GT3, AS, T1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:42:35 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/28/2018 16:45 

 The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

 Race 1 G6 Official Results
Posted 6:20 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
31 
36 
24 
47 
18 

64. 
71 
63 
23 
20 
78 
73 
88 
12 
33 
68 

66 
09 
64 
70 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 
GT1 
GT1 
GT2 
GT1 
GT1 
GT2 
T1 
AS 
GT2 
GT3 
T1 
AS 
T1 
GT2 
AS 

GT1 
GT1 
GT1 
GT2 
T1 

Name 

Dave Ruehlow 
Cliff Ebben 
Rick Dittman 
Mark Boden 
Paul Musschoot 
John  Kachadurian 
Jonathan Anderson 
Bill Collins 
Andrew McDermid 
Tom Stanford 
Rob Warkocki 
John LoGiudice 
Pratt Cole 
Wade Mueller 
Craig Anderson 
Phil Brabec 

Denny Lamers 
Phillip Daus 
Gary Kachadurian 
Chip Boatright 
Dan Ver Kuilen 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Audi R8 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda RX7 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang gt 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette z06 

Pontiac Firebird 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet camaro 

Audi R8 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Member_ID 

353465 

244296 

57464 

266025_1 

281155 

384519 

337802 

483548 

137606 

99040 

119077 

423869 

117165 

536795 

313293 

513 

268567_1 

187428 

351766 

65634 

93176 

Region  
Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Chi 

BVR 

LOL 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

Reno 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Hometown 
Hartland WI 

Neenah WI 

Lincolnshire IL 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Marengo IL 

Denver, CO 

Carpentersville IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Howell MI 

Orland Park IL 

Frankfort IL 

Milwaukee WI 

Salt Lake City UT 

Milwaukee WI 

Parkland FL 

New Lenox IL 

Neenah WI 

lombard IL 

Hinsdale IL 

Mundelein IL 

Black Creek WI 

Sponsor 
Ruehlow Racing 

Stumpf Ford  McMahon Grp  Lamers 

RDE 

Tropical Passage 

C&P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

W e a t h e r  T e c h  F e l i c e  P e r f o m a n c e  L a n e  A u t o m o t i v e  T & A  S h o c k s  P r o  S y s t e m  B r a k e s  

Pote-Stanford Reporting 

Deerfield/Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

Phoenix Perfomance 

Milwaukee Smoked Barbeque 

Hoosier/CobaltFriction/BlackdogSpeedShop 

Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 

Stumpf Ford  McMahon Grp  Lamers 

pdq 

Fall Line 

GSB REALTY 

Retirement 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

4 

Best Tm 

2:08.571 

2:09.928 

2:12.998 

2:18.780 

2:19.478 

2:14.005 

2:23.007 

2:27.152 

2:28.482 

2:30.868 

2:32.628 

2:32.516 

2:44.244 

2:55.281 

2:23.193 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

car 68 went out on the pace lap, but did not complete a lap 
car 88 transponder stopped working during the session, scored manually. 
Race duration 26:07.276 

Printed: 7/29/2018 5:08:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

20.836 

Avg. Speed 

111.578 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.571 

Best Speed 

113.344 

Best Lap by 

31 - Dave Ruehlow 

 

 

CP & TRO award winners workers Joe Helser,
Kathy Malek, Nicki Provenas, Holly Langer

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 6 

G6R2=GT1, GT2, GT3, AS, T1 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 16:09:27 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2018 15:30 

 The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

 G6 Official Results R2
Posted 5:20 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
46 
35 
01 

4 
71 
17 

8 
77 
27 
15 
23 
31 
97 

6 
41 
45 

5 
60 
05 

52 
42 
37 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

1 

1 

4 

6 

2 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

P1 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FE 
P1 
FE2 
FE 
FE 
FE 
FE 
P1 
FM 
FC 
P1 
FE 
FC 
FC 

FC 
FC 
FE 

Name 

James French 
Max Grau 
Rhett Barkau 
James Dziewior 
Jeff Beck 
Scott Rettich 
Jason Miller 
Flinn Lazier 
Dean Oppermann 
Alex Conger 
Ray Mason 
Elliott Sohn 
Richard Colburn 
Terrance Carraher 
Walter Vollrath 
Brian French 
Becker Reardon 
John Dickmann 
Devin Lesueur 

Robert Allaer 
Bill Johnson 
Adam Jennerjahn 

Make-Model 

Swift Swift 014 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

WynnFurst Lola 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Stohr WF1 

Mazda Formula 

Van Diemen RF01 

Ralt RT 41-#27 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Dieman RF01 

Van Diemen RF02 

Van Diemen RF 02 

Van Diemen RF01-2 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Member_ID 

396487 

463622 

515020 

309346 

131861 

355725 

226307 

489633 

128453 

508018 

249353 

513912 

3094 

466278 

349106 

195144 

484371 

338383 

451681 

396185 

181783_1 

264694_3 

Region  
Milw 

GtRv 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

OVR 

Milw 

Colo 

CHI 

INR 

OVR 

Iowa 

CIN 

CSCC 

Milw 

Milw 

SBR 

Milw 

CHI 

CFR 

KCR 

IND 

Hometown 
Sheboygan WI 

Port Byron IL 

Freeport Il 

Hinsdale IL 

Ingleside IL 

Columbus OH 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Vail CO 

Plainfield IL 

Hammond IN 

Blacklick OH 

Iowa City IA 

Northbrook IL 

Arroyo Grande CA 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Sheboygan WI 

North Liberty IN 

Grafton WI 

Saint Charles IL 

G ro sse  P o in te  W o o d s  M I  

Leawood KS 

Hartford City IN 

Sponsor 
Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

Grau Motorsports 

barkau automotive 

Powder Coating Specialists - One Formula 

One Formula  JBR  Inc. 

Alliance Autosport  Red Line Oil 

Kohler  Millenium 

Accent Coatings 

Alliance Autosport 

UIowa Institute for Vision Research 

Sunshine Metals 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

EVS  Form & Fitness 

OSQ Hoosier Tire 

Martini / Chandon / St Charles German Wines 

Portable Work Tools  Inc 

Jennerjahn Machine  Inc 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

6 

2 

1 

8 

Best Tm 

2:04.017 

2:15.714 

2:15.725 

2:17.645 

2:17.225 

2:17.671 

2:05.875 

2:15.149 

2:19.889 

2:20.924 

2:22.057 

2:21.334 

2:25.009 

2:34.987 

2:39.489 

2:06.278 

2:27.711 

3:05.039 

2:21.689 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

New Track Record (2:15.149) for FE2 by Flinn Lazier. 
Race Duration 20:56.294 
Car 05 moved to last in class - loss of points - Per GCR 5.9.3.c 

Printed: 7/28/2018 6:24:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:49.108 

Avg. Speed 

115.998 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.017 

Best Speed 

117.506 

Best Lap by 

46 - James French 

 

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 7 

G7R1=FA, FB, FC, FE, FE2, FM, P1, P2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:20:47 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/28/2018 17:15 

 The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

 Race 1 G7 Official Results
Posted 6:25 pm



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
8 

46 
45 
77 
01 
71 

4 
5 

35 
17 
27 

7 
05 
41 

6 
31 
09 
15 
37 

52 
23 
42 
97 
60 

2 
x41 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

4 

2 

5 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

P1 
P1 
P1 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FE 
FE2 
FE 
FE 
P2 
FC 
FC 
FM 
FE 
P2 
FE 
FE 

FC 
FE 
FC 
P1 
FC 
FE 
FC 

Name 

Jason Miller 
James French 
Brian French 
Flinn Lazier 
Rhett Barkau 
Jeff Beck 
James Dziewior 
Becker Reardon 
Max Grau 
Scott Rettich 
Dean Oppermann 
Mike Reupert 
Devin Lesueur 
John Dickmann 
Terrance Carraher 
Elliott Sohn 
Richard  Colburn 
Alex Conger 
Adam Jennerjahn 

Robert Allaer 
Ray Mason 
Bill Johnson 
Richard Colburn 
John Dickmann 
Quinten Nelson 
Walter Vollrath 

Make-Model 

WynnFurst Lola 

Swift Swift 014 

Ralt RT 41-#27 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Stohr WF1 

Van Diemen RF02 

Van Diemen RF-01 

Mazda Formula 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Beasley B2 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen RF 02 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen RF01-2 

Stohr WF1 

Van Dieman RF01 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen RF01 

Member_ID 

226307 

396487 

195144 

489633 

515020 

131861 

309346 

484371 

463622 

355725 

128453 

141856_1 

451681 

338383 

466278 

513912 

3094 

508018 

264694_3 

396185 

249353 

181783_1 

3094 

338383 

436421 

349106 

Region  
Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Colo 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

SBR 

GtRv 

OVR 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CSCC 

Iowa 

CIN 

INR 

IND 

CFR 

OVR 

KCR 

CIN 

Milw 

OVR 

Milw 

Hometown 
Elkhart Lake WI 

Sheboygan WI 

Sheboygan WI 

Vail CO 

Freeport Il 

Ingleside IL 

Hinsdale IL 

North Liberty IN 

Port Byron IL 

Columbus OH 

Plainfield IL 

Hubertus Wi 

Saint Charles IL 

Grafton, WI 

Arroyo Grande CA 

Iowa City IA 

Northbrook, IL 

Hammond IN 

Hartford City IN 

G ro sse  P o in te  W o o d s  M I  

Blacklick OH 

Leawood KS 

Northbrook IL 

Grafton WI 

Newark, Oh 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Sponsor 
Kohler  Millenium 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

barkau automotive 

One Formula  JBR  Inc. 

Powder Coating Specialists - One Formula 

Grau Motorsports 

Alliance Autosport  Red Line Oil 

Sunshine Metals 

OSQ Hoosier Tire 

UIowa Institute for Vision Research 

Accent Coatings 

Jennerjahn Machine  Inc 

Martini / Chandon / St Charles German Wines 

Alliance Autosport 

Portable Work Tools  Inc 

Sunshine Metals 

EVS  Form & Fitness 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

4 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

2:04.864 

2:04.389 

2:06.494 

2:15.158 

2:15.668 

2:17.130 

2:17.634 

2:17.573 

2:17.221 

2:18.280 

2:19.061 

2:17.049 

2:20.289 

2:19.968 

2:34.954 

2:21.955 

2:37.921 

2:22.916 

2:21.581 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

In memory of Jim Victor, always number one in our hearts. Rest in peace.  
Race Duration 29:01.818 

Printed: 7/29/2018 6:05:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Race Director Mike Beaumia 

SCCA Milwaukee Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.664 

Avg. Speed 

100.397 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.389 

Best Speed 

117.155 

Best Lap by 

46 - James French 

 

 

CP & TRO award winners workers Joe Helser,
Kathy Malek, Nicki Provenas, Holly Langer

Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) Majors Race 

Sanction 18-M5403-S Group 7 

G7R2=FA, FB, FC, FE, FE2, FM, P1, P2 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 16:59:22 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2018 16:15 

 The Cat’s Meow (Roaring 20’s) 
Majors Race

28-29 July 2018

 G7 Official Results  R2
Posted 6:10 pm
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